Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) requests should be directed in writing to
Tony Whiston, Superintendent, Gardner CCSD 72-C, PO Box 347, Gardner, IL, 60424
or by sending an email to whiston%}rundy.km.il.us

FOIA REQUESTS RECEIVED SINCE JULY 1, 2009

Last Name

Velasco
Daniel
Wilkey
Yaary
Johnston
Curbeam
Miller
Sotto
Baker

Daniel

First Name

Catherine
John
Randy
Ron

Toni
James
Steven
Scott
Barbara

John

Agency
The Herald News
Sheet Metal Workers Local 265
Gardner Fire Department
Bloomberg Municipal Bond Group

Teamsters Local 777
Myers and Miller LLC
School District 58

Organizer - Sheet Metal Workers' Local
265

Request Date
7/31/09
9/24/09
12/18/09
2/12/10
4/21/10
5/27/10
8/16/10
10/5/10
5/27/13

4/10/12




