Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) requests should be directed in writing to Tony Whiston, Superintendent, Gardner CCSD 72-C, PO Box 347, Gardner, IL, 60424 or by sending an email to whiston@ggs.grundy.k12.il.us

FOIA REQUESTS RECEIVED SINCE JULY 1, 2009

Last Name	First Name	Agency	Request Date
Velasco	Catherine	The Herald News	7/31/09
Daniel	John	Sheet Metal Workers Local 265	9/24/09
Wilkey	Randy	Gardner Fire Department	12/18/09
Yaary	Ron	Bloomberg Municipal Bond Group	2/12/10
Johnston	Toni		4/21/10
Curbeam	James	Teamsters Local 777	5/27/10
Miller	Steven	Myers and Miller LLC	8/16/10
Sotto	Scott	School District 58	10/5/10
Baker	Barbara		5/27/13
		Organizer - Sheet Metal Workers' Local	
Daniel	John	265	4/10/12